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Fixtures by Round Winbowl 2.0
Round 1   Mon 12 May 14

Mach IV 1 2 The Go-Jo's
Snakes on a Lane 3 4 JLS Bowlers

Spawn of Jor-El 5 6 YBC
I Don't Know 7 8 Eagles

The Drunk Skunks 9 10 The Shabbas
Pinorama 11 12 57's

Round 2   Mon 19 May 14
JLS Bowlers 1 2 Spawn of Jor-El

YBC 3 4 The Go-Jo's
57's 5 6 Snakes on a Lane

The Drunk Skunks 7 8 Pinorama
Mach IV 9 10 I Don't Know

The Shabbas 11 12 Eagles
Free Date - Mon 26 May 2014   Spring Bank Holiday
Round 3   Mon 02 Jun 14

The Drunk Skunks 1 2 Snakes on a Lane
Mach IV 3 4 The Shabbas

Pinorama 5 6 JLS Bowlers
Spawn of Jor-El 7 8 57's

Eagles 9 10 The Go-Jo's
YBC 11 12 I Don't Know

Round 4   Mon 09 Jun 14
I Don't Know 1 2 57's

Spawn of Jor-El 3 4 Eagles
The Drunk Skunks 5 6 The Go-Jo's

The Shabbas 7 8 JLS Bowlers
Pinorama 9 10 YBC

Mach IV 11 12 Snakes on a Lane
Round 5   Mon 16 Jun 14

Pinorama 1 2 Eagles
The Drunk Skunks 3 4 I Don't Know

Mach IV 5 6 Spawn of Jor-El
YBC 7 8 Snakes on a Lane

The Shabbas 9 10 57's
The Go-Jo's 11 12 JLS Bowlers

Round 6   Mon 23 Jun 14 Position Round Handicap
Round 7   Mon 30 Jun 14

The Shabbas 1 2 YBC
Pinorama 3 4 Mach IV

Snakes on a Lane 5 6 Eagles
57's 7 8 The Go-Jo's

I Don't Know 9 10 JLS Bowlers
The Drunk Skunks 11 12 Spawn of Jor-El

Round 8   Mon 07 Jul 14
Spawn of Jor-El 1 2 I Don't Know

JLS Bowlers 3 4 57's
The Go-Jo's 5 6 The Shabbas

Mach IV 7 8 The Drunk Skunks
YBC 9 10 Eagles

Snakes on a Lane 11 12 Pinorama
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Fixtures by Round Winbowl 2.0
Round 9   Mon 14 Jul 14

57's 1 2 The Drunk Skunks
The Shabbas 3 4 Spawn of Jor-El
I Don't Know 5 6 Pinorama
JLS Bowlers 7 8 YBC
The Go-Jo's 9 10 Snakes on a Lane

Eagles 11 12 Mach IV
Round 10   Mon 21 Jul 14

YBC 1 2 Mach IV
The Go-Jo's 3 4 Pinorama

Eagles 5 6 57's
Snakes on a Lane 7 8 Spawn of Jor-El

JLS Bowlers 9 10 The Drunk Skunks
I Don't Know 11 12 The Shabbas

Round 11   Mon 28 Jul 14
Snakes on a Lane 1 2 The Shabbas

Eagles 3 4 The Drunk Skunks
JLS Bowlers 5 6 Mach IV
The Go-Jo's 7 8 I Don't Know

Spawn of Jor-El 9 10 Pinorama
57's 11 12 YBC

Round 12   Mon 04 Aug 14
Eagles 1 2 JLS Bowlers

I Don't Know 3 4 Snakes on a Lane
YBC 5 6 The Drunk Skunks

Pinorama 7 8 The Shabbas
57's 9 10 Mach IV

Spawn of Jor-El 11 12 The Go-Jo's
Round 13   Mon 11 Aug 14 Position Round Handicap
Free Date - Mon 18 Aug 2014   Prize Giving & Fun Night


